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APPLICATIONS

INFO# Company Website

100 3A Composites USA graphicdisplay.com 3 3 3

101 3M Commercial Solutions 3m.com/graphics 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

102 Achilles USA, Inc. achillesusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

103 Adams Magnetic Products adamsmagnetic.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

104 Advanced Color Solutions, Inc acslf.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

105 Agfa Graphics agfagraphics.us 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

106 Agulla International Corp agullausa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3  3 3 3 3 3 3

107 Ahlstrom-Munksjö ahlstrom-munksjo.com 3 3 3 3 3

108 AirMark Corporation airmark.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

109 All Graphic Supplies allgraphicsuppliesusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

110 All Weather Products awsubstrates.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

111 AllSquare Digital Solutions allsquare.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

112 Alusign Composite Panels alucomex.com/en 3 3 3

113 American PERMALIGHT, Inc. americanpermalight.com 3 3

114 American RENOLIT Corp. renolit.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

115 Arlon Graphics arlon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

116 ASLAN, Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG aslan-schwarz.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

117 Athens Paper athenspaper.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

118 ATP Adhesive Systems atp-ag.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

119 Aurora Specialty Textiles Group Inc. auroratextile.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

120 Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions graphics.averydennison.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

121 Avery Dennison Label and Packaging Materials label.averydennison.com 3 3

122 AW Specialty awpapers.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

123 Beaver Paper & Graphic Media, Inc. beaverpaper.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

124 Better Life Technology LLC bltllc.com 3

125 Big Systems LLC bigsys.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

126 Breathing Color breathingcolor.com 3 3 3

127 Bruin Plastics Company bruinplastics.com 3 3

128 Calsak Plastics calsakplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

129 Canon Solutions America csa.canon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

130 Canon USA, Inc. usa.canon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

131 Canson Infinity canson-infinity.com 3 3

132 Case Paper Company casepaper.com 3 3  3 3 3 3

133 Catalina Graphic Films, Inc. catalinagraphicfilms.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

134 Chemica US chemica-us.com 3

135 ClingZ - A Nekoosa Brand clingz.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

136 Condé Systems, Inc. conde.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

137 Continental Grafix USA cgxusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

138 Contra Vision contravision.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

139 Cooley Group cooleygroup.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

140 Covestro LLC sheets.covestro.com 3 3

141 Coroplast LLC coroplast.com 3 3 3 3 3

142 Creative Banner creativebanner.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

143 Crusader Paper Company crusaderpaper.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

144 Curbell Plastics, Inc. curbellplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3

145 D&K dkgroup.com 3 3 3 3 3

146 DAF Products dafproducts.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

147 DaVinci Technologies, Inc. davinci-technologies.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

148 Dazian LLC dazian.com 3 3 3 3
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149 Decoprint by SENFA decoprint.fr 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

150 DGS - Digital Graphic Systems dgs-usa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

151 Dickson Coatings dickson-coatings.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

152 Dietzgen Corporation magicinkjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

153 DigiFab Systems Inc digifab.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

154 DP Media Solutions, Inc dpmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

155 DreamScape dreamscapewalls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

156 Drytac Corporation drytac.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

157 DuPont Tyvek graphics.dupont.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

158 Earl Mich Company earlmich.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

159 Eastsign Inc. eastsign.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

160 EnCore Products encoreproducts.com 3 3 3

161 Epson America proimaging.epson.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

162 FDC Graphic Films, Inc. fdcfilms.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

163 Felix Schoeller Technocell GmbH & Co. KG felix-schoeller.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

164 FELLERS fellers.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

165 FineEye Color Solutions, Inc. fineeyecolor.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

166 Fisher Textiles fishertextiles.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

167 Flech Paper Products flech.com 3 3 3 3 3

168 FLEXcon Company, Inc. flexcon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

169 Flexmag Industries flexmag.com 3 3 3 3 3

170 FloorSignage, LLC alumigraphics.com 3 3 3 3 3

171 Folex AG folex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

172 FUJIFILM Graphic Systems Division fujifilminkjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

173 Gans Ink and Supply Company gansdigital.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

174 GBC gbcconnect.com 3 3 3 3 3

175 General Formulations generalformulations.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

176 Gilman Brothers Company (The) gilmanbrothers.com 3 3 3 3

177 Glaser Digital glaserdigital.com 3

178 Glaser Mills glasermills.com 3

179 Global Imaging globalimaginginc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

180 GPA, Specialty Substrate Solutions askgpa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

181 Grafityp Selfadhesive Products grafityp.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

182 Graphic Marking Systems shopgms.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

183 Graphic Solutions Group gogsg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

184 Graphics One, Inc. graphicsone.com 3 3 3 3

185 Gregory, Inc. gregory1.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

186 Griff Decorative Film thegriffnetwork.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

187 Grimco grimco.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

188 GunsJet Printing Technologies Ltd. gunsjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

189 Guyenne Papier guyennepapier.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

190 Hahnemühle  hahnemuehle.com 3

191 Herculite Products herculite.com 3 3 3 3

192 Hexacomb, a PCA Co. falconboard.com 3 3 3

193 HEYtex heytex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

194 Hop Industries Corporation hpindustries.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

195 HP hplfmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

196 IJ Technologies ijtechnologies.com 3 3 3 3 3

197 ILFORD Imaging Europe GmbH ilford.com 3 3 3 3 3 3
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#25

#22

INFO# Company Website

198 Infinity Media Company glassapeel.net 3

199 Innova Art Ltd. innovaart.com 3 3 3 3

200 Inteplast - Intepro inteprousa.com 3 3 3 3 3

201 Jacquard Inkjet Fabric Systems inkjetfabrics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

202 Jessup Manufacturing Company jessupmfg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

203 JetComp Films jetcompfilms.com 3 3

204 KAPCO Graphic Products kapco.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

205 KATZ Americas katzdisplayboard.com 3 3 3

206 Kernow North America kernowna.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

207 Kodak kodakwfmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

208 Korographics korographics.com 3 3 3

209 KPMF kpmf.com 3

210 Laird Plastics, Inc. lairdplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

211 Laminators Incorporated laminatorsinc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

212 Lamitech lamitech.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

213 LexJet lexjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

214 Lintec of America digitalwindowgraphics.com 3 3 3 3 3

215 Lockfast LLC lockfast.com 3 3 3 3

216 Low & Bonar mehgies.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

217 Mac Papers, Inc. macpapers.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

218 MacDermid Autotype Inc. macdermidautotype.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

219 Mactac mactac.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

220 MAGHOLD LLC maghold.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

221 Magnum Magnetics magnummagnetics.com 3 3 3 3 3

222 MagX America, Inc. magxamerica.com 3 3 3 3 3

223 Master Magnetics, Inc. magnetsource.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

224 Media One, LLC mediaoneusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

225 Mitsubishi Imaging, Inc. mitsubishiimaging.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

226 Mitsubishi Plastics Composites ALPOLIC Materials alpolic-americas.com 3 3 3 3 3

227 Moab, by Legion Paper moabpaper.com 3

228 Mohawk mohawkconnects.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

229 Monadnock Paper Mills, Inc. mpm.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

230 Mosaica Group (The), LLC printmosaica.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

231 Multipanel UK Ltd multipaneluk.co.uk 3 3 3

232 Nazdar SourceOne sourceone.nazdar.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

233 Neenah Wide Format neenahpaper.com/wideformat 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

234 Nekoosa nekoosa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

235 New Concept Supply nuconceptsupply.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

236 Newlife Magnetics LLC newlifemagnetics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

237 NuSign Supply nusignsupply.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

238 ORAFOL Americas Inc. orafolamericas.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

239 Oriamgreen Ltd oriamgreen.com 3 3 3 3 3

240 Pakor, Inc. pakor.com 3 3 3 3

241 Palram Americas palramamericas.com 3 3 3

242 Panel Processing Inc. panel.com 3 3 3

243 Parrot Digigraphic, Ltd. parrotcolor.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

244 Permalite, Inc. permalite.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

245 Photo Tex Group Inc. phototexgroup.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

246 Piedmont Plastics piedmontplastics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

247 Plaskolite, Inc. plaskolite.com 3 3 3 3 3

248 Plastiprint Sales Company plastiprint.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

As seen in the
April 2018 issue
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#29

INFO# Company Website

249 PPG TESLIN substrate teslin.com 3 3 3 3 3

250 Precision Fabrics Group, Inc. crystalprintfabrics.com 3 3 3 3 3

251 Premier Colour, Inc premiercolour.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

252 Premier Imaging Products premierart.info 3 3 3 3 3 3

253 Pres-On preson.com 3 3 3 3 3

254 Presto Tape prestotape.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

255 Quality Media & Laminating Solutions, Inc. qmls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

256 Que Media, Inc. que-media.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

257 Recognition Systems/Dot Works dotworks.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

258 Red River Paper redrivercatalog.com 3 3 3

259 Regal Plastic regalplastic.com/digital-media 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

260 Regional Supply regionalsupply.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

261 Ritrama Inc. ritrama.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

262 Rochester Magnet rochestermagnet.com 3

263 Roland DGA rolanddga.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

264 RTape - A Nekoosa Brand rtape.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

265 SEAL sealgraphics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

266 Seattle Textile Company seatex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

267 Sign Technology Products LLC stpgraphics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

268 SIGNWarehouse, Inc signwarehouse.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

269 Sihl Inc. sihlinc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

270 Simple Walls simplewalls.com 3 3 3 3

271 Snyder Manufacturing, Inc. snyderman.com 3

272 Solar Graphics solargraphics.com 3

273 Sonoma Graphic Products sgpweb.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

274 Southpoint Photo Imaging Supplies, Inc. southpointphoto.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

275 Specialty Materials specialtymaterials.com 3 3 3

276 Spectra Jet spectrajetpaper.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

277 Spectro Coating spectrocoating.com  3  3 3 3 3 3 3  3 3

278 Stafford Textiles Limited staftex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

279 Supply55, Inc. supply55.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

280 SWM International (formerly Argotec LLC) swmintl.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

281 Tara Materials/Fredrix Print Canvas fredrixprintcanvas.com 3 3 3 3

282 TECCO GmbH tecco.eu 3 3 3 3 3

283 Tekra, A Division of EIS, Inc. tekra.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

284 Top Value Fabrics tvfmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

285 Ultraflex Systems, Inc. ultraflexx.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

286 United Industries, Inc. ultraboard.com 3 3

287 USI usi-laminate.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

288 Valloy Incorporation valloy.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

289 Value Vinyls valuevinyls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

290 Veritiv veritivcorp.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

291 Verseidag US verseidagus.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

292 Visual Magnetics visualmagnetics.com 3 3 3 3

293 Vycom vycomplastics.com 3

294 Worthen Industries / Perception perceptionwf.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

295 Xanita xanita.com 3 3

296 Xcel Products, Inc xcelproducts.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

297 Yarrington Mills Corp. yarringtonmills.com 3

298 Yupo Corporation yupousa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3


